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44065559
POLLED

GALLAGHER FARMS

GF 5243 GWENYTH 40G

C 146 MS DOM 6083 (P42701316)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

THM TL'S MERCHANT 5243 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43646692)

TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P42800895)
DRF JWR PRINCE VICTOR 71I {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P41141619)

KBCR 19D DOMINETTE 122 {DLF,IEF} (P42220359)

THM 163M MARCIE 9531 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42972312)
THM KELLY 29F 3043 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42379100)

GF 6087 MISS DOM 9A (P43409034)

BR 786 SOONER 6087 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42743779)
DM BR SOONER {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42537322)

HH MISS ADV 786G 1ET (40007389)

DM BR L1 DOMINO 146 {SOD,DLF,IEF} (P42206523)

C K116 MISS EXPL 4054 (42471196)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio Daughters
10 98.9

TATTOO RE: GF

-0.07
(.03)
-0.16
(.10)
+0.02
(.03)

40G
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

-0.9
(.14)
-4.1
(.36)
+2.8
(.15)

+3.2
(.34)
+3.8
(.70)
+2.6
(.40)

+50
(.22)

+80
(.21)

+56
(.58)

+89
(.53)

+44
(.29)

+71
(.27)

-0.8
(.13)

+1.0
(.13)

+0.001
(.03)

+0.28
(.03)

-4.5
(.40)

+1.3
(.39)

-0.009
(.10)

+0.21
(.10)

+3.0
(.15)

+0.7
(.13)

+0.001
(.03)

+0.36
(.03)

+22
(.15)

+47
(-)

+26
(.38)

+54
(-)

+18
(.25)

+40
(-)

HPS:

100.0
100.0

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

STAR 8006 ENYETO 163M ET {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42259782)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$339
(-)

+$379
(-)

+$302
(-)

BII$
+$395

(-)
+$438

(-)
+$354

(-)

CHB$
+$93

(-)
+$83

(-)
+$105

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.0
(.08)
+0.2
(.17)
-0.2
(.10)

+16.6
(.14)
+20.0
(.39)
+13.3
(.19)

+83
(.13)
+67
(.35)
+99
(.16)

+1.20
(.22)
+1.00
(.57)
+1.40
(.42)

+1.20
(.22)
+1.10
(.58)
+1.40
(.44)

+62
(.03)
+64
(.10)
+61
(.03)

18

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 21, 2023

Mar 30, 2019

Animal: GF 5243 GWENYTH 40G (P44065559)

Birth Wt. (%) 102.0 109 91.0 8
Weaning Wt. (%) 76 98.0 7
Yearling Wt. (%)

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

Daughters
1

Calves Ratio Ratio
99.0

Calves
2

100.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=cSem7qmw/6M5M0zZ9HW78w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=WvXPwCp2B%2BZc4En8WkwQfg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=QFw/du%2BlZagNuNmdELFBnQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=O5ebOFkQGBQUZbaLq7a1Vw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=a4I3z1%2B/7p/rMig5inj2OA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bbGX6prvO9VctzK8LU3%2BzQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=hA47o2XcqJvG3whic0ASlg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Bh2AjfQF25qXI3EJVubf1Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=6dSyi8c7niEFrpK8tSwOdA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=zpxDTHH1l7kuhIzwgYTypg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=VlFn2dmiOLYDdVV/azU3aA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=0AjwJJIaZibdtaPjO8y2aw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=n3o/uRuJveOXtEScuLutwg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=x4Zpn1cFcCP/qyhFUyusWA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=uHu95ydyXZb7kqD4ylazSA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=tTVePyAtqAMQsWmCfJpEhA%3D%3D

